METALIKA WIDE CHROME COLLECTION (30” HEIGHT) 5 3/16 & 6 5/8” DEPTH
PAGE 25
MODEL # OUTER DIMENSION ROUGH OPENING SINGLE
DOOR
DOUBLE
DOOR
TRIPLE
DOOR
PRICE
5 3/16”
DEPTH
(-1)
PRICE
6 5/8”
DEPTH
(-2)
MET 1530 1D 15W X 30H 14 3/8 X 29 3/8 15 N/A N/A 805 928
MET 1830 1D 18W X 30H 17 3/8 X 29 3/8 18 N/A N/A 913 1021
MET 2130 1D 21W X 30H 20 3/8 X 29 3/8 21 N/A N/A 964 1080
MET 2430 1D 24W X 30H 23 3/8 X 29 3/8 24 N/A N/A 1084 1215
MET 4530 3D/15-15-15 45W X 30H 44 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 15+15+15 2365 2624
MET 4830 3D/15-18-15 48W X 30H 47 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 15+18+15 2426 2692
MET 5130 3D/15-21-15 51W X 30H 50 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 15+21+15 2463 2736
MET 5430 3D/15-24-15 54W X 30H 53 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 15+24+15 2533 2811
MET 5130 3D/18-15-18 51W X 30H 50 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 18+15+18 2547 2826
MET 5430 3D/18-18-18 54W X 30H 53 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 18+18+18 2607 2893
MET 5730 3D/18-21-18 57W X 30H 56 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 18+21+18 2645 2937
MET 6030 3D/18-24-18 60W X 30H 59 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 18+24+18 2714 3013
MET 5730 3D/21-15-21 57W X 30H 56 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 21+15+21 2662 2955
MET 6030 3D/21-18-21 60W X 30H 59 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 21+18+21 2723 3023
MET 6330 3D/21-21-21 63W X 30H 62 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 21+21+21 2762 3065
MET 6630 3D/21-24-21 66W X 30H 65 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 21+24+21 2831 3143
MET 6330 3D/24-15-24 63W X 30H 62 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 24+15+24 2926 3248
MET 6630 3D/24-18-24 66W X 30H 65 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 24+18+24 2986 3316
MET 6930 3D/24-21-24 69W X 30H 68 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 24+21+24 3025 3358
MET 7230 3D/24-24-24 72W X 30H 71 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 24+24+24 3094 3434
NOVEMBER 2022
SEE BACK FOR ADDITIONAL INFO.
METALIKA WIDE CHROME COLLECTION (30” HEIGHT) 5 3/16 & 6 5/8” DEPTH
PAGE 25